Surveyor -			AIGI8013264/D		
From (Person	Mitho singh		AIG		20/7/18@12.1
Estimated Con	U		Bill to:		
OD/PW		ES/EVA/IN	V/MV7C8	9.1	
To Inspect Ve	hicle No.	821	1242 L		cc 33434
at Workshop i	The second secon	Yit Sun	ig Spray	Tel: 96	140180
of	Blk 7 ton	Ming Rd	Ind. Est #01	-80	
Policy No:	200 49	8298	Claim No:	Chil and	32655856
Sum Insured:			Excess.		
Make of Veh				D.O.A.	18/07/2018
(Client's Record	1)			23/07/2018	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24	HRS WO			Endorsement:
Date/Time:	2.27pmB20=	7/18 Person C	Contacted Tol.	Vehicle	IN (OUT)
			0		
Date/Time	Action/instruction		Estimate		N - 1  -
	821 154	11-0041-	AIG 12003501/A	1920392	DUA: 12/2/20
	SKC 3343	3 V-×			
20/07/18	Peruirer a	anual do	amonge other surve	yor aput from	kenneth to sur
27/9/186	2.53m con	Ismed i	average ofter survivate light	8 950,	4 days.
-	Cheel 59	612118 0	-2./		

ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: SIY 1242 L Yr Regn: 02 Ayy 2010  Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Handa Civic c.c 1338	(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: XA Q . REF: AIG	× 15
Type: Cop / McVete / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or  Truck / Trailer or  Make: Vanda C'.V.C. c.c. 133 S.  Colour B.W.L. A.C. Insured Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Spreading 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI / NA  Insured 173.059 T.Radio: Insured / Stal NI /		
Truck   Trailer or Trailer or Truck   Trailer or Truck   Trailer or Truck   Trailer or Truck   Trailer or Tr	From. Date: 23/7/18	
To inspect Variable No.  STY 1242L  at Workshop m/s  of BIK 7, Sin Ming Rd Ind FS #0+80  Insured:  Spreading T3059  Tradio: Insured Std I NI I NA  Spreading T3059  Tradio: Insured Std I NI I NA  Eng/No:  Clivins No.  Clivins No.  Clivins No.  Clivins No.  Clivins Record)  Make of Veh:  Spreading T3059  Tradio: Insured Std I NI I NA  Eng/No:  Clivins Ro.  Clivins Ro.  Gon. Cond. 660 J Fair J Poor J Burnt  Sitering: Ingrest J Janimed J Leaked J Burnt or  Brake: Ingrest J Janimed J Leaked J Burnt or  Brake: Ingrest J Janimed J Leaked J Burnt or  Modi: Ni J SrRin J STG JAkim or  Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 K / 5  R: BS / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J YOKO or  Ext. Repairs:  Bo / DUNI EXHOVA G9/FS I LIZA J MIC J OHTSU J PIR J SUMI J  TOYO J	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
at Workshop m/s of Bik 7. Six Ming Rd Ind FS #0+80  Insured  Sp. Reading 13059  Tifladic: Insured   Stid   Ni   NA  Eng No:  Claims No.  Claims No.  Claims Record)  Make of Veh:  Dee 96440 RO  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAG Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Call r REV / REP. 1 24 HRS UP)  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time  RECEIVED 2 8 SEP 2018  Colour Biku 1, Site Insured   Stid   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni   Ni	OP TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	30 31
at Workshop mis  If \$70 \text{ Protection in Surved.} \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na } \text{ Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni / Ni / Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni / Ni / Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni / Ni / Sp. Reading } \text{ Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / Ni / Ni / Sp. Reading }  Tritadio: Insured / Std / Ni / N	To Inspect Vehicle No: SJY 1242L	Make: Handa Civic c.c 1838
Insured:    Policy No.   Claim's No.   Sum Insured:   Excess:   Sum Insured:   Excess:   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / STEV / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / STEV / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Steering: Inogener / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street   Street   Street   Modi: Nil / StRim / Street	at Workshop m/s Vit Sung Spray	Colour Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Repart   R		OLEO Sp.Reading 13059 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)  Make of Veh: Joe 96440 I&O  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  But or Market Value: Jaw Sum Lisad Burnt or Brake: Ingell Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nill J Silkin I STEARIN or Tyre Size: F: IS 65 R IS  R: M  BS J DUN J EXNOVA GOV FS J LIZA / MIC I OHTSU J PIR J SUMI I TOYO J YOKO or Front  Est. Repairs: Doad Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No  Call J REP J 24 HRS LLD  Date Time Action / Instruction  Constitution  RECEIVED 2 8 SEP 2018  Characteristics of Size Instruction  Cinotic Good   Fair / Poor I Burnt  Steering: Ingell Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Size: F: IS 65 R IS  R: M  BS J DUN J EXNOVA GOV FS J LIZA / MIC I OHTSU J PIR J SUMI I TOYO / YOKO or Front  Read		Eng/No:
Claims No. Sum instruct: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Joe 96440 KO  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value: 28 K  IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Sen: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Is Final Report  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Gen. Cond. Good   Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inno@r / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nill / Sillin / STUARim or  Tyre Size: F: \$5 / 65 R / 5  R: 9  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GOV FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front: Real: b mm R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  R/Bal. b mm  Do. O. D.	F-MANUTE DATA	C/No: IHMFD 36209520 1203
Steering: Inquer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh: Joe 96440 ISO  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Markot Value: \$28 \times   NS   OIS    IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Sent: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: Value: \$28 \times   NS   OIS    TOYO / YOKO or  Front: Rear   Ribal   Danne    Ribal   Danne   D.O.A   D.O.I   D.O.A    Do.A   D.O.I   D.O.A   D.O.I   D.O.A    Do.A   D.O.I   D.O.A   D.O.I   D.O.A    Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   File Pass to?   Final Report    Desoftme, File Raturn to?   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI    Report Format:		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Brake: Ing@r / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / STEARISM or   Tyre Size: F: IS 5 65 R / 5   R: IN   Modi: Nil / SiRim / SiRi		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STO Arim or Tyre Size: F: 17 5 65 R / 5  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: 28 K  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No  CLIM Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS/WD  Date: Person Contacted: The Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Date: Instruction  RECEIVED 2 IS SEP 2018  RECEIVED 2 IS SEP 2018  Report Final Report  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: 250  Add Fee: Size: F: 17 S / 65 R / 5  R: W  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GO/ FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO / YOKO or  Front Read  READ  REBAL 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  L/Bal. 6 mm  Date: One of Damages: Frt / Read / OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date: Person Contacted: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250  Survey Fee: Transportation: 250  Survey Fee: Transportation: 250  Sand Fee: Size Insp (\$ ) Sand Fee: Transportation: 250  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Character File Return to? Sand Fee: Transportation: 250  Sand Fee: Size Insp (\$ ) Sand Fee: Transportation: 250  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Weekend (\$ ) Photos  Weekend (\$ ) Photos  Weekend (\$ ) Photos	9277 (VI) 03 (VI) 25 (I)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F:   Tyre Size: F	110km (10km	
RECEIVED 2 R SEP 2018  Right Format: Medical financial formatic financial financial formatic financial	101-1	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R 15
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  Lum Sum:  Date / Time  Action / Instruction  Date / Time  Report Format:  Report Final Report  Date / Time, File Pass to?  Date / Time, File Return to?  Add Fee:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  N/S O/S  BS / DUN / EXNOVA GOV FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or  Front Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear Rear	(Policy Condition)	
repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value: \$28 K  IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No  CLIM Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS/UP2  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time	And a section of the	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
IDAC Accident Rport:   Consistent? : Yes or No   GIA / PR Seen:   Consistent? : Yes or No   Lim Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Lum Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Lum Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	<del></del>
IDAC Accident Rport:   Consistent? : Yes or No   GIA / PR Seen:   Consistent? : Yes or No   Lim Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Lum Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Lum Sum:   Zo %   3 Val. : Yes or No   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.A.   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 18   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo - 28   Survey held at   Do.O.I.   Zo - Zo	\$28K	Front Rear
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS/UP>  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction    Date/Time, File Pass to?   Final Report   Final Report   Case / Time Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Transportation:   Site Insp. (\$ ) Survey Fee:   Site Insp. (\$ ) Survey Fee:   Transportation:   Site Insp. (\$ ) See:   Site Insp. (\$ ) Photos   Photos   Case / Time Report   Case /		- D/Del 6
Est. Repairs:	O LL IS V	LIPOL C
Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction      RECEIVED 2 8 SEP 2018	Cirt i i i i coom	10
Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear/l O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   : Preli. Report   : Final Report   : Final Report   : Final Report   : Final Report   : Survey Fee:   : Transportation:   250   : Interview (\$   )   Photos   : Tech. Invs (\$   )   Photos   : Tech. Invs (\$   )   Others   : Tech. Invs (\$   )   Others   : Weekend (\$   )   : Weekend	5 0 0 V 1 V 2 2 N 2	10
Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    Action / Instruction   Action / Instruction	Curri Curri	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction    RECEIVED 2 8 SEP 2018  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Preli. Report   Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: Transportation:   Preli. Report   Preli. Re	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS/WP	
RECEIVED 2 R SEP 2018  Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1/8/0 that the port   Days Of Repair: 4  1/8/0 that the port   Final Report   Final Report   Survey Fee: Transportation: 250  2)   Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )S + RSSI >0    Interview (\$ ) Photos   Photos     Lump Sum / I.B.f. (\$ 950 )   Weekend (\$ )	· Vehicle:	
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:	Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:		
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:		
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:		
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:		
Date/Fime, File Pass to?  1) 28 / Marist : Final Report   Days Of Repair:		
Survey Fee:	RECEIVED 2 8	SEP 2018
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:		D. Of Department //
Date/Time, File Return to?		
Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ ) _ S+RS_SI		Control of the Contro
Report Format :   MER-TP   : Interview (\$   ) Photos	Λ.	100
Report Format :         .: Tech. Invs (\$ )         Others           Lump Sum / I.B.f.: (\$ (\$ )         .: Weekend (\$ )	2)	du ree Site insp. (t
	MIERTO	
	Report Format:	
	Lump Sum / 1.B:1: (\$ (450 )	

## - Pre repair inspection request - SJY1242L VS SKC3343U (OI) DOA: 18/07/2018

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeelkaur

admin-a@lkkauto.com. assignments@lkkauto.com To:

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ving, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke St Cc.

Sent: 20/7/2018 12:15:03 PM

Attachments: \$5647 (our ltr dd 18718) Notice of Accident.odf 36647 (our ltr dd 20718 - PRS), pdf

HI,

#### Please refer to the enclosed request from CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Friday, July 20, 2018 12:06 PM

To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Llly (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Joe Chua

Subject: Re: Our ref: LCH.jp/Y2SP-80647.18 Your ref: SKC 3343 U - Accident involving SJY 1242 L / SKC 3343 U (AIG) on 18/7/18 along Sengkang West Road towards TPE - Prerepair survey ("PRS") of SJY 1242 L

#### URGENT

Dear Sirs

Kindly see attached our letter dated 20 July 2018 for your attention.

Regards, Jennifer Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700

On 20 Jul 2018, at 11:19, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur < Aashweenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com> wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam

Reminder for pre-repair survey.

Kindly response to the email below whether agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors below as a single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Sent: Thursday, July 19, 2018 9:02 AM

To: 'mail@cheonghoh.sg'

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Azlan,

Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKC3343U AND SJY1242L ON 18/07/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: LCH.jp/Y2SP-80647.18 : SKC3343U

Our Reference Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-

repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client'your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the atta repair survey as asingle joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name			
Ken Wong	AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd			
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd			
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd			

Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Long Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair surveycarried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mails@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, July 18, 2018 5:45 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; Fan, Winnie-LW

Subject: Re: Our ref: LCH\_ip.N2SP-80647.18 Your ref: SKC 3343 U - Accident involving SJY 1242 L / SKC 3343 U (AIG) on 18/7/18 along Sengkang West Road towards TPE - Notice of Accident

#### URGENT

#### Dear Sirs

Kindly see attached our letter dated 18 July 2018 - Notice of Accident and enclosing a copy of our client's report for your attention.

Regards, Jennifer Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700

## IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use. <80647 (our ltr dd 18718) Notice of Accident.pdf>

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## Cheonghoh Law Corporation

Co. Reg No.201108070G

(Incorporated with limited liability) Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 . Singapore 160053 Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700 E-mail: mail@cheonghoh.sg

In reply, please quote our Reference Number

Our Ref: LCH.jp/Y2SP-80647.18 Your Ref: SKC 3343 U

20 July 2018

URGENT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Aashweenjeet Kaur

BY EMAIL ONLY Fax No: 68357416

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO SJY 1242 L AND SKC 3343 U ON 18 JULY 2018 AT/ALONG SENGKANG WEST ROAD TOWARDS TPE -

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail dated 19 July 2018.

Our client hereby nominates Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as listed in your aforesaid e-mail to conduct the pre-repair survey ("PRS") of the damages to our client's vehicle no. SJY 1242 L arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly liaise with our client's repair workshop on the PRS, the details are as follows :-

Yit Seng Spray Painting Blk 7 Sin Ming Road Industrial Estate #01-80 Singapore 575642

Person to contact: Joe Chua (contact no. 96440180)

Yours faithfully

Lee Cheong Hoh

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

cc: client - via fax only (SJY 1242 L)

## - Pre repair inspection request - SKX6596B VS SKS2280P (OI) DOA: 19/07/18

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

From: Milredsings, Kashines gesignments@ikkauto.com
To: admin-a@ikkauto.com, assignments@ikkauto.com
Co: Tan, Lify (AiG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke St

Attachments 30551 (our lite dd 19718 - Notice of Accidenti adf 3 80551 (our lite dd 20718 - PRS) pdf

HI,

## Please refer to the enclosed request from CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Friday, July 20, 2018 10:41 AM To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Azlan, Syazairdina;

Subject: Re: Our ref: LCH.jp/2KB03-80551.18 Your ref: SKS 2280 P - Accident involving SKX 6596 B / SKS 2280 P (AIG) on 19/7/18 along Tampines Street 34 - Pre-repair survey

#### URGENT

Dear Sirs

Kindly see attached our letter dated 20 July 2018 for your attention.

Regards. Jennifer Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700

On 20 Jul 2018, at 08:51, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <a href="mailto:Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com">Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com</a> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: LCH.jp/2KB03-80651\_18

Our Reference

SKS2280P

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-

repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client'your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the atta

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair surveycarried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks and regards.

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Thursday, July 19, 2018 6:28 PM To: Mithocsingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Llly (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Llm, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Azlan,

Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject: Re: Our ref: LCH.jp/ZKB03-80651.18 Your ref: SKS 2280 P - Accident Involving SKX 6596 B / SKS 2280 P (AIG) on 19/7/18 along Tampines Street 34 - Notice

of Accident

#### URGENT

Dear Sirs

Kindly see attached our letter dated 19 July 2018 - Notice of Accident and enclosing a copy of our client's report for your attention.

Regards, Jennifer Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof.

Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use. <80651 (our ltr dd 19718 - Notice of Accident).pdf>

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any oppies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## Cheonghoh Law Corporation

(Incorporated with limited liability) Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 . Singapore 160053 Co. Reg No.201108070G

Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700 E-mail: mail@cheonghoh.sg

In reply, please quote our Reference Number

Our Ref: LCH.jp/2KB03-80651.18 Your Ref: SKS 2280 P

20 July 2018

URGENT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Aashweenjeet Kaur

BY EMAIL ONLY Fax No: 68357416

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES NO SKX 6596 B AND SKS 2280 P ON 19 JULY 2018 AT/ALONG TAMPINES STREET 34 NEAR THE EDEN @ TAMPINES -

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail dated 20 July 2018.

Our client hereby nominates Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as listed in your aforesaid e-mail to conduct the pre-repair survey ("PRS") of the damages to our client's vehicle no. SKX 6596 B arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Kindly be informed that our client's vehicle is available for PRS at our client's repair workshop on Monday, 23 July 2018, the details are as follows :-

> Kai Liang Motor Service Autobay @ Kaki Bukit 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-101 Singapore 417883

Person to contact: Annie/Mr Tan (contact no. 67474189)

Yours faithfully

Lee Cheong Hoh

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

cc: client - via fax only (SKX 6596 B)

From:

joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Sent:

Thursday, 27 September 2018 2:53 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; KKLau

Subject:

RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Accepted. No point Dragging.

Thank you

Regards,

Joyce

Claims Executive

KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

(Headquarter) 176 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Autocare, #02-04 (Singapore 575721) Tel (65) 6453 6279 | F (65) 6456 5410 | M (65) 8189 2986 E joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Like our Facebook page today! www.facebook.com/kgcworkshop

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 September 2018 12:06 PM

To: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Dear Joyce,

## WITHOUT PREJUDISE

After checked the below matter with Guo Qiang, he insist to re-offer the repair cost at Lump Sum \$1,950.00 and 4 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg <joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 9:49 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < siewsc@lkkauto.com >; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < GuoQiang@lkkauto.com >

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi Shiau Chan,

From:

joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Sent:

Monday, 17 September 2018 9:49 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; KKLau

Subject:

RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi Shiau Chan,

Are you guys entertaining me? By just increase a \$100.00 for end panel repair?

Regards,

Joyce

Claims Executive

KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

(Headquarter) 176 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Autocare, #02-04 (Singapore 575721) Tel (65) 6453 6279 | F (65) 6456 5410 | M (65) 8189 2986

E joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg



Like our Facebook page today!

www.facebook.com/kgcworkshop

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 2:46 PM

To: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Dear Joyce,

WITHOUT PREJUDISE

After checked the matter with Guo Qiang, re-offer Lump Sum \$1,950.00 and 4 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg <joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 10 September 2018 10:55 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < siewsc@lkkauto.com >; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < GuoQiang@lkkauto.com >

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi Shiau Chan,

From:

joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Sent:

Monday, 10 September 2018 10:55 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi Shiau Chan,

I am sure he did not include the end panel labour in.

The estimate was mark before dismantle.

After we dismantle he did not take any picture. How to justified that end panel was damaged before dismantle?

Please advise

Thank you

Regards,

Joyce

Claims Executive

## KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

(Headquarter) 176 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Autocare, #02-04 (Singapore 575721) Tel (65) 6453 6279 | F (65) 6456 5410 | M (65) 8189 2986 E\_joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Like our Facebook page today!

www.facebook.com/kgcworkshop

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 2:43 PM

To: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Dear Joyce,

WITHOUT PREJUDISE

As spoken with you.

Offer Lump Sum \$1,850.00 and 4 repair days.

Kindly confirm.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September 2018 1:08 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi Shiau,

Please check with Guo Qiang, have mentioned to him on the labour for my end panel repair.

Please advise.

Thank you

Regards,

Joyce

Claims Executive

## KGC WORKSHOP PTE LTD

(Headquarter) 176 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Autocare, #02-04 (Singapore 575721) Tel (65) 6453 6279 | F (65) 6456 5410 | M (65) 8189 2986 E joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg

Like our Facebook page today!
www.facebook.com/kgcworkshop

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 11:04 AM

To: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Dear Joyce,

Enclosed herewith estimate marking of SJY 1242L.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg <joyce@kgcworkshop.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 1 September 2018 3:48 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < GuoQiang@lkkauto.com > Cc: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < siewsc@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: SJY 1242 L - after paint

Hi,

PLEASE LET ME HAVE A COPY OF YOUR MARK ESTIMATE.
OUR AMOUNT IS NOT TALLY.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6148H	
Vehicle No.:	SJY1242L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	25 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CIVIC IMA 1.3L CVT	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	LDA24025720	
Chassis No.:	JHMFD36209S207203	
Maximum Power Output:	70.0 kW (93 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$34,788.00	
Original Registration Date:	02 Aug 2010	
First Registration Date:	02 Aug 2010	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,873.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Aug 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$12,523.00	
COE Expiry Date:	01 Aug 2020	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$36,162.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,300.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$19,823.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2018

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

AC	CID	EN'	T ST	ΑT	EM	ENT

Date Of Report

18/07/2018 10:38

Date Of Accident

18/07/2018 07:20

Exact Location Of Accident

SENGKANG WEST ROAD TOWARDS TPE

CLE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

		DETAILS	OF OWN VEHIC
CORRESPONDED AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	CHARGE AND ASSESSMENT RECORD MASON AND	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY1242L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHARLY U ONG

NRIC No

S6976148H

Email Address

CHARLY17@SINGNET.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-98377132

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-98377132

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

CIVIC-1.3 IMA CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5060756279-04

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHARLY U ONG

NRIC No Date Of Birth S6976148H 17/07/1969

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience 21/04/1997

Ditting Expension

21 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98377132

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-98377132

EMail Address

CHARLY17@SINGNET.COM.SG

Page 1 of 22

Address

56 PUNGGOL WALK

#05-15

Postcode

828833

CONTRACTOR SERVICES

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

....

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC3343U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

HU SHING YAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S2589249F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the arcident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, knyoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law tirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & 11me. 10 7/15 10 79 5

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Lime

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sept.

Name:

NBIGHTS No.:

ANG WEI GUANG \$6410708E

## Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	29 D. S. A + 18 JUL 2018 , 17 + 35 5/8
	CACIAN AGAIN
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	
1 w/s hu	ten towards TPE I have all Crom You Che Kore Rupol
toward.	era Kana 1757 Road.
The light	change to Put the parieties of Sangking Wast Road
and h	20. Prod Server
1 100	opping and the car behind volvo (SKC.33xBU)
hat my	1940
1 2	1.000
And the second section is a second section of the section of	
ACCHACAGES AMORESA COMOCIONO	
	/ S
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing p.	culars are true in every respect.
//	×
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Ressonnel's Signature
Date & Sine: 70% / 1/8	University of the policyholder   Name   KNG WEI GUANG     Unite & Time   NRK/FIN No   S8410708E

# YiT SenG SPRaY PainTinG

Blk 7 Sector C #01-80, Sin Ming Industrial Est.

Singapore 575642

(07513700C)

TP18 CHARLY U ONG 20/7/2018 Date Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C No of Page : 1/2 . #01-80 Singapore 575642 : Honda Civic Model: Registraion No: SJY 1242 L Chassis No: 18-Jul-18 Accident Date : Engine Capacity: -TP18 Our Ref: Amount **Unit Price** S/No Items Oty 850.00 \$ \$ 850.00 1060 Rear Boot / 1 Rear Boot Reflector \$ X 331.80 \$ 165.90 2 75.7 35.70 \$ 35.70 Rear Boot Emblem 3 1 42.10 \$ 42.10 Rear " Civic " Emblem -4 **/** 55.10 \$ 55.10 Rear HYBRID 5 X 194.50 \$ 194.50 Rear Boot Lock X 6 Rear Boot Inner Trim Board X \$  $\times 215.00$ 215.00 \$ 7 X 39.00 19.50 Rear No.Plate Lamp X 8 2 义 185.00 \$ Rear Boot Weatherstrip 185.00 1 9 \$ Tail Lamp 280.20 X 560.00 2 10 /758.00 \$ 758.00 Rear Bumper / N 11 Rear Bumper Sponge

Rear Bumper Reinforcement

End Panel

End Panel Garnish

LHS Rear Fender

LHS Rear Fender Shield \$ X 956.00 956.00 12 X 290.00 290.00 13 X 400.50 400.50 14 1 X 76.10 76.10 15 \$ \$ × 841.50 841.50 16 \$ X 45.00 45.00 17 1 \$ \$ / 37.80 18.90 2 Rear Bumper Retainer 18 \$ \$ √ 190.00 190.00 19 1 Exhaust Tip \$ ¥ 1,500.00 1,500.00 Spare Tyre Tank X 1 20 S 7,603.10 S 1,520.62 -20% Total for spare parts S 6,082.48

2-90:1125,36

CHARLY U ONG

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

#01-80

Singapore 575642

Date

TP18

No of Page

20/7/2018 : 2/2

Registraion No: SJY 1242 L

To remove and replace bumper sensors

Model:

: Honda Civic

Accident Date: 18-Jul-18

Chassis No:

Engine Canacity : -

Our Re	f:	TP18		e Capacity.	-	4,000
S/No	Qty	Items	Ur	it Price		Amount
Spec	ial Nett					./
1	110	Boot Spoiler X (WV)	\$	700.00	\$	× 700.00
3	2	Spoiler Gasket X	\$	60.00	\$	× 60.00
4	10	Rear Bumper Clips / MC	\$	5.00	\$	30 / 50.00
5	20	LHS Rear Fender Shield Clips X	\$	5.00	\$	× 100.00
6	1 set	Sensor V	\$	280.00	\$	₹ 280.00
5,964		,	Tot	al for SP	\$	1,190.00
			Sub-Total	for Parts :	S	7,272.48

Labour & Spray	Painting:
----------------	-----------

To dismantle, replace, cut, weld, knock out dents to straighten accident parts as 500 400 2,000.00 1 To putty and spray paint on all accident damage parts and other accident 1,800.00 NN X affected areas 80.00 To conduct water test 180.00 To remove and refit upholstery to facilitate repair 50.00 To check wiring system to facilitate repair and refit the same 5 150.00 Apply rust proofing on the adjacent panels

60.00

CHARLY U ONG

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

#01-80

Singapore 575642

Registraion No: SJY 1242 L

Accident Date:

18-Jul-18

Our Ref:

TP18

**TP18** 

Date

20/7/2018

No of Page

: 2/2

Model:

: Honda Civic

Chassis No:

Engine Capacity: -

Labour & Spray Painting:

Wheel Alignment

To remove and refit rear windscreen

10 To replace and refit tyre balancing

NN  $\times$  120.00

TOTAL AMOUNT:

4,545.00

OVERALL COST:

11,817.48

Chays.

Chupsin Reprix

After repair photos.

Exemplate photos.

Chap Giorp - 8288 0282

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

\*\*To resurvey before after spray painting

\*\*To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

\*\*Parts prices are subject to confirmation

\*\*Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice"

23/7/18

- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18013264/GQD3N2

Date:

02/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100498298

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJY1242L

Insured Vehicle No: SKC3343U

Date of Loss:

18/07/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9622326558SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJY1242L

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.5 (A) 02/08/2010 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

LDA24025720

173059 km

JHMFD36209S207203

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1339 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Goodyear 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 7,272.48 0.00	Adjuster's 1,155.36 0.00	6,117.12 0.00	Diff % 84.11
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	4,545.00 0.00 0.00	1,270.00 0.00 0.00	3,275.00 0.00 0.00	72.06
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	11,817.48	2,425.36 1,950.00	9,392.12	79.48
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,817.48	1,950.00	9,867.48	83.50

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/07/2018

Date Inspected:

23/07/2018 Inspected At:

YIT SENG SPRAY PAINTING

BLK 7, SECTOR C, #01-80 SIN MING

INDUSTRIAL EST SINGAPORE 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	Dented	850.00 FL	*660.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BOOT REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	331.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM	Necessary	35.70 FL	*25.70 FL
4	1		*REAR CIVIC EMBLEM	Necessary	42.10 FL	*29.10 FL
5	1		*REAR HYBRID	Necessary	55.10 FL	*32.70 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Not Necessary	194.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	215.00 FL	*-FL
8	2		*REAR NO PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	39.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	185.00 FL	*- FL
10	2		*TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	560.00 FL	*- FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	758.00 FL	*630.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	956.00 FL	*- FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	290.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*END PANEL	Repair	400.50 FL	*- FL
15	1		*END PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	76.10 FL	*- FL
16	1		*LHS REAR FENDER	Not Necessary	841.50 FL	*- FL
17	1		*LHS REAR FENDER SHIELD	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*- FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	37.80 FL	*29.20 FL
19	1		*EXHAUST TIP	Not Necessary	190.00 FL	*- FL
20	1		*SPARE TYRE TANK	Not Necessary	1,500.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*BOOT SPOILER	Not Necessary	700.00 FS	*- FS
22	2		*SPOILER GASKET	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*- FS
23	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	20		*LHS REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*- FS
25	1		*SET SENSOR	Not Necessary	280.00 FS	*- FS
	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,793.10	1,436.70
			- List Item Discount on L It		1,520.62	281.34
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,272.48	1,155.36

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items		secondary produce	***
1	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS AND OTHER ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,800.00	600.00
2	TO CONDUCT WATER TEST	New	80.00	
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	180.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIR AND REFIT THE SAME	New	50.00	30.00
5	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS	New	150.00	40.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS	New	60.00	40.00
7	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	65.00	155
8	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	2.4
9	TO REPLACE AND REFIT TYRE BALANCING	New	40.00	
10	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS	New	2,000.00	500.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	4,545.00	1,270.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >